

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 29386/2011
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 30/04/2010
IN SA NO. 1434/1998 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.RAMACHANDRAN & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

J.JAYAMMAL & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO PLACE ADDL. DOCUMENTS ON RECORD
AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 01/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Balasahay, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after four weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.04.01
15:49:20 IST
Reason: